Songs from the Screen and More

Syllabus 2026

Singers are encouraged to choose repertoire from the SSAM song list/chart which can be
found attached on the NFPA and OMFA websites.

Songs from the Screen and More - Up-Tempo Solo Class

One selection. Own choice of an up-tempo song from animated movie musicals, screen musical, movies,
musical theatre stand-alone songs and Disney songs that have not been staged. Songs from staged
musicals are not permitted. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be used. See specific rules in the rules
and regulations section.

Class Code Level Fee

SS-011 Beginner $22.00
$S-012 Primary $23.00
SS-013 Elementary $24.00
SS-014 Junior $25.00
SS-015 Intermediate $26.00
SS-016 Senior $27.00
SS-017 Advanced $28.00
$S-018 Adult $28.00

Songs from the Screen and More - Ballad Solo Class

One selection. Own choice of a ballad from animated movie musicals, screen musical, movies, musical
theatre stand-alone songs and Disney songs that have not been staged. Songs from staged musicals are
not permitted. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be used. See specific rules in the rules and
regulations section.

Class Code Level Fee

SS-021 Beginner $22.00
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SS-022 Primary $23.00

SS-023 Elementary $24.00
SS-024 Junior $25.00
SS-025 Intermediate $26.00
$S-026 Senior $27.00
SS-027 Advanced $28.00
$S-028 Adult $28.00

Songs from the Screen and More - Disney Solo Class

One selection. Own choice of a Disney song from a Disney animated movie musical, screen musical or
live movie. Songs from staged Disney musicals are not permitted. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may
be used. See specific rules in the rules and regulations section.

Class Code Level Fee

SS-031 Beginner $22.00
$S-032 Primary $23.00
SS-033 Elementary $24.00
SS-034 Junior $25.00
SS-035 Intermediate $26.00
SS-036 Senior $27.00
SS-037 Advanced $28.00
SS-038 Adult $28.00

Songs from the Screen and More - Concert Class

Two contrasting selections. Own choice from animated movie musicals, screen musical (if written
before staged), movies, musical theatre stand-alone songs and Disney songs that have not been staged.
Songs from staged musicals selections are not permitted. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be
used. See specific rules in the rules and regulations section.
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Class Code
SS-041
SS-042
SS-043
SS-044
$5-045
SS-046
SS-047

MT-108

Level
Beginner
Primary
Elementary
Junior
Intermediate
Senior
Advanced

Adult

Fee

$45.00
$48.00
$50.00
$52.00
$55.00
$57.00
$60.00

$60.00

Time Limit

6 minutes

6 minutes

6 minutes

8 minutes

10 minutes

12 minutes

12 minutes

12 minutes

Songs from the Screen and More Syllabus 2026



