Songs from the Screen and More

Syllabus 2026

Singers are encouraged to choose repertoire from the SSAM song list/chart which can be found attached on the NFPA and OMFA websites.

Songs from the Screen and More - Up-Tempo Solo Class

One selection. Own choice of an up-tempo song from animated movie musicals, screen musical, movies, musical theatre stand-alone songs and Disney songs that have not been staged. **Songs from staged musicals are not permitted**. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be used. *See specific rules in the rules and regulations section*.

Class Code	Level	Fee
SS-011	Beginner	\$22.00
SS-012	Primary	\$23.00
SS-013	Elementary	\$24.00
SS-014	Junior	\$25.00
SS-015	Intermediate	\$26.00
SS-016	Senior	\$27.00
SS-017	Advanced	\$28.00
SS-018	Adult	\$28.00

Songs from the Screen and More - Ballad Solo Class

One selection. Own choice of a ballad from animated movie musicals, screen musical, movies, musical theatre stand-alone songs and Disney songs that have not been staged. **Songs from staged musicals are not permitted**. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be used. *See specific rules in the rules and regulations section*.

Class Code	Level	Fee
SS-021	Beginner	\$22.00

SS-022	Primary	\$23.00
SS-023	Elementary	\$24.00
SS-024	Junior	\$25.00
SS-025	Intermediate	\$26.00
SS-026	Senior	\$27.00
SS-027	Advanced	\$28.00
SS-028	Adult	\$28.00

Songs from the Screen and More - Disney Solo Class

One selection. Own choice of a Disney song from a Disney animated movie musical, screen musical or live movie. **Songs from staged Disney musicals are not permitted**. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be used. *See specific rules in the rules and regulations section*.

Class Code	Level	Fee
SS-031	Beginner	\$22.00
SS-032	Primary	\$23.00
SS-033	Elementary	\$24.00
SS-034	Junior	\$25.00
SS-035	Intermediate	\$26.00
SS-036	Senior	\$27.00
SS-037	Advanced	\$28.00
SS-038	Adult	\$28.00

Songs from the Screen and More - Concert Class

Two contrasting selections. Own choice from animated movie musicals, screen musical (if written before staged), movies, musical theatre stand-alone songs and Disney songs that have not been staged. **Songs from staged musicals selections are not permitted**. Costumes and 2 hand-held props may be used. *See specific rules in the rules and regulations section*.

Class Code	Level	Fee	Time Limit
SS-041	Beginner	\$45.00	6 minutes
SS-042	Primary	\$48.00	6 minutes
SS-043	Elementary	\$50.00	6 minutes
SS-044	Junior	\$52.00	8 minutes
SS-045	Intermediate	\$55.00	10 minutes
SS-046	Senior	\$57.00	12 minutes
SS-047	Advanced	\$60.00	12 minutes
MT-108	Adult	\$60.00	12 minutes